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Competition

Match No XT130

Time 17:30~21:30

Court 1

Competition Summary

Score

Singapore 0 - 3 India

MD HEE Yong Kai Terry

KWEK Andy Jun Liang

RANKIREDDY Satwik Sairaj

SHETTY Chirag Chandrashekhar

lost

0 - 2

11:21, 12:21

WS YEO Jia Min PUSARLA Venkata Sindhulost

0 - 2

11:21, 12:21

MS LOH Kean Yew SEN Lakshyalost

0 - 2

18:21, 15:21

WD WONG Jia Ying Crystal

JIN Yujia

PULLELA Gayatri Gopichand

JOLLY Treesa
-----

XD HEE Yong Kai Terry

TAN Jessica Wei Han

RANKIREDDY Satwik Sairaj

PONNAPPA Ashwini Machimanda
-----

Legend:

MD Men's Doubles MS Men's Singles WD Women's Doubles WS Women's Singles XD Mixed Doubles

XT Mixed Team ----- Not Played
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HEE Yong Kai Terry / KWEK Andy Jun Liang (SGP) - RANKIREDDY / SHETTY (IND)

11-21, 12-21

Men's Doubles Match Number: XT130

Name
CGA
Code

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

HEE Yong Kai Terry

KWEK Andy Jun Liang

SGP

RANKIREDDY Satwik Sairaj

SHETTY Chirag Chandrashekhar

IND

0

2

11

21

12

21

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

41

39

45

8

7

22

17

34

34

7

7

11

22

39

45

9

8

11

Umpire: Service Judge:BALAAM Amanda (GBR) ONG Swee Khai (MAS)

HEE Yong Kai Terry

KWEK Andy Jun Liang

RANKIREDDY Satwik Sairaj

SHETTY Chirag Chandrashekhar

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total points played

Total points won

Most consecutive points

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

Successful / Unsuccessful challenges

32

11

2

9

2

0/0

33

12

3

7

5

2

0/1

32

21

5

1

10

10

10

1

0/0

33

21

5

1

7

14

9

2

0/0

1

HEE Yong Kai Terry

KWEK Andy Jun Liang

RANKIREDDY Satwik Sairaj

SHETTY Chirag Chandrashekhar

0

1 2 3

1

4 5

2

6 7

3

8

4

9 10 11 12 13

5

14

6

15

7 8 9

17 18

10

19

11

20 21

2

HEE Yong Kai Terry

KWEK Andy Jun Liang

RANKIREDDY Satwik Sairaj

SHETTY Chirag Chandrashekhar 0

1

1 2 3

2 3

4

4 5 6

5 6 7 8

7

9 10

8

11 12 13 14 15

9 10

16 17 18

11 12

19 20 21

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team
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YEO Jia Min (SGP) - PUSARLA Venkata Sindhu (IND)

11-21, 12-21

Women's Singles Match Number: XT130

Name
CGA
Code

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

YEO Jia Min SGP

PUSARLA Venkata Sindhu IND

0

2

11

21

12

21

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

32

32

24

10

7

7

14

27

24

10

7

3

19

32

22

11

8

4

Umpire: Service Judge:LAU Chen Lea (MAS) CROW Alan (GBR)

YEO Jia Min PUSARLA Venkata Sindhu

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total points played

Total points won

Most consecutive points

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

Successful / Unsuccessful challenges

32

11

3

6

5

1

0/0

33

12

3

9

3

1/0

32

21

6

4

7

14

12

1

0/0

33

21

3

1

9

12

9

0/0

1
YEO Jia Min

PUSARLA Venkata Sindhu
0 1

1 2 3 4 5 6

2 3 4

7 8

5

9

6

10 11

7

12 13 14 15

8

16 17 18 19 20

9 10 11

21

2
YEO Jia Min

PUSARLA Venkata Sindhu 0 1 2

1

3 4 5

2

6 7

3 4 5

8 9 10

6

11 12

7

13

8

14 15 16

9

17 18

10

19

11 12

20 21

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team
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LOH Kean Yew (SGP) - SEN Lakshya (IND)

18-21, 15-21

Men's Singles Match Number: XT130

Name
CGA
Code

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

LOH Kean Yew SGP

SEN Lakshya IND

0

2

18

21

15

21

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

45

52

36

10

8

29

23

52

36

11

8

16

23

40

34

10

8

13

Umpire: Service Judge:EVANS David (GBR) MOHD EZZAD Salman (MAS)

LOH Kean Yew SEN Lakshya

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total points played

Total points won

Most consecutive points

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

Successful / Unsuccessful challenges

39

18

4

8

10

4

0/0

36

15

5

9

6

0/0

39

21

8

3

9

12

7

4

0/1

36

21

5

1

9

10

6

0/1

1
LOH Kean Yew

SEN Lakshya
0 1 2 3 4

1 2

5 6

3 4 5 6

7

7

8 9

8

10

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

11

17 18

12 13 14

19

15 16

20

17 18

21

2
LOH Kean Yew

SEN Lakshya 0 1 2

1 2

3 4 5 6 7

3

8

4 5 6 7 8

9

9

11

10

12

11

13 14

12 13

16 17 18

14

19

15

20 21

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team


