

MON 1 AUG 2022

Badminton Mixed Team Event Semi-Finals



Results

Competition

Match No	XT130
Time	17:30~21:30
Court	1

Competition Summary

		Score	
	Singapore	0 - 3	India
MD	HEE Yong Kai Terry	lost	RANKIREDDY Satwik Sairaj
	KWEK Andy Jun Liang	0 - 2 11:21, 12:21	SHETTY Chirag Chandrashekhar
WS	YEO Jia Min	lost 0 - 2 11:21, 12:21	PUSARLA Venkata Sindhu
MS	LOH Kean Yew	lost 0 - 2 18:21, 15:21	SEN Lakshya
WD	WONG Jia Ying Crystal		PULLELA Gayatri Gopichand
	JIN Yujia		JOLLY Treesa
XD	HEE Yong Kai Terry		RANKIREDDY Satwik Sairaj
	TAN Jessica Wei Han		PONNAPPA Ashwini Machimanda

Lege	end:								
MD	Men's Doubles	MS	Men's Singles	WD	Women's Doubles	ws	Women's Singles	XD	Mixed Doubles
YT	Miyed Team		Not Played						





The NEC Hall 5

MON 1 AUG 2022 Start Time 17:28 End Time 18:13

Badminton Mixed Team Event Semi-Finals



Results

HEE Yong Kai Terry / KWEK Andy Jun Liang (SGP) - RANKIREDDY / SHETTY (IND) 11-21, 12-21

Men's Doubles Match Number: XT130

Name	CGA Code	Match	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3
HEE Yong Kai Terry	SGP	0	11	12	
KWEK Andy Jun Liang					
RANKIREDDY Satwik Sairaj	IND	2	21	21	
SHETTY Chirag Chandrashekhar					
Dui	ration* (minutes)	41	17	22	
Longes	t rally (seconds)	39	34	39	
Longe	st rally (strokes)	45	34	45	
Averago	e rally (seconds)	8	7	9	
Avera	ge rally (strokes)	7	7	8	
	Shuttles used	22	11	11	

Umpire: BALAAM Amanda (GBR) Service Judge: ONG Swee Khai (MAS)

	HE	E Yong Kai T	erry	RANKIR	EDDY Satw	ik Sairaj
	KWE	K Andy Jun	Liang	SHETTY C	hirag Chand	drashekhar
	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3
Total points played	32	33		32	33	
Total points won	11	12		21	21	
Most consecutive points	2	3		5	5	
Match Points					1	
Game Points				1		
Points scored without service	9	7		10	7	
Points scored with service	2	5		10	14	
Biggest lead		2		10	9	
Biggest come back to win the game					2	
Service faults				1		
Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)						
Successful / Unsuccessful challenges	0/0	0/1		0/0	0/0	

	HEE Yong Kai Terry	0								2					4			Г	П			Γ	6	iΤ		П					10					1
1	KWEK Andy Jun Liang		T				1						3								5			Τ	1	7	8	9					11			1
1	RANKIREDDY Satwik Sairaj			T	T			4	5					8				Г	T	Т	Г	14	4	T		T			17	18				20	21	Ī
	SHETTY Chirag Chandrashekhar		1	1 :	2	3					6	7				9	10	1	1 12	2 13	3	T		1	5	T						19				1
	,		•												-	_	_	_	•	_		-														_
	HEE Yong Kai Terry	$\overline{}$	T	_ _		_	_	2	3							_		7	T	T	T	T	Ť	Ť	T	_ _		9	10							Т
2	HEE Yong Kai Terry KWEK Andy Jun Liang		1	1			4	2	3		4	5	6					7	-	H	8	-		+	1	4		9	10		_		11	12		F
2			1	1	1 :	2	3	2	3		4	5	6	5	6	7	8	7		F	8		11	21	3 1	14			10				11	12	19	12

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team





The NEC Hall 5

MON 1 AUG 2022 Start Time 18:18 End Time 18:52

Badminton Mixed Team Event Semi-Finals



Match Number: XT130

Results

YEO Jia Min (SGP) - PUSARLA Venkata Sindhu (IND) 11-21, 12-21

Women's Singles

Name	CGA Code	Match	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3
YEO Jia Min	SGP	0	11	12	
PUSARLA Venkata Sindhu	IND	2	21	21	
	Duration* (minutes)	32	14	19	
	Longest rally (seconds)	32	27	32	
	Longest rally (strokes)	24	24	22	
	Average rally (seconds)	10	10	11	
	Average rally (strokes)	7	7	8	
	Shuttles used	7	3	4	

Umpire: LAU Chen Lea (MAS) Service Judge: CROW Alan (GBR)

		YEO Jia Min	1	PUSAR	LA Venkata	Sindhu
	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3
Total points played	32	33		32	33	
Total points won	11	12		21	21	
Most consecutive points	3	3		6	3	
Match Points					1	
Game Points				4		
Points scored without service	6	9		7	9	
Points scored with service	5	3		14	12	
Biggest lead	1			12	9	
Biggest come back to win the game				1		
Service faults						
Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)						
Successful / Unsuccessful challenges	0/0	1/0		0/0	0/0	

1	YEO Jia Min	0	1	1		Г		Т				12	2	3	4		Τ	15	5	-	3			7	Γ		Τ			8			Γ		T	T	9	10	1	1	٦
'	PUSARLA Venkata Sindhu				1	2	1	3	4	5	6	3				7	8	ī		• ⊺	1	10	11		12	2 1	3 ′	14	15		16	17	118	B 1	92	20				2	.1
2	YEO Jia Min		Ι	Ī		1	Ī	T			2	2			3	4	5	; [Ī	Ī	1	6			7	Ī	Ţ	8				9		Ī	1	0		11	1:	2	_ I

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team





The NEC Hall 5

MON 1 AUG 2022 Start Time 18:57 End Time 19:45

Badminton Mixed Team Event Semi-Finals



Results

LOH Kean Yew (SGP) - SEN Lakshya (IND) 18-21, 15-21

Men's Singles

Men's Singles				Match	Number: XT130
Name	CGA Code	Match	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3
LOH Kean Yew	SGP	0	18	15	
SEN Lakshya	IND	2	21	21	
	Duration* (minutes)	45	23	23	
	Longest rally (seconds)	52	52	40	
	Longest rally (strokes)	36	36	34	
	Average rally (seconds)	10	11	10	
	Average rally (strokes)	8	8	8	
	Shuttles used	29	16	13	

Umpire: EVANS David (GBR)

Service Judge: MOHD EZZAD Salman (MAS)

	L	OH Kean Ye	w	:	SEN Lakshy	a
	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3
Total points played	39	36		39	36	
Total points won	18	15		21	21	
Most consecutive points	4	5		8	5	
Match Points					1	
Game Points				3		
Points scored without service	8	9		9	9	
Points scored with service	10	6		12	10	
Biggest lead	4			7	6	
Biggest come back to win the game				4		
Service faults						
Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)						
Successful / Unsuccessful challenges	0/0	0/0		0/1	0/1	

1	LOH Kean Yew	0	1	2	3	4	Τ	Τ	5		·	T	Т	Т	\neg	7		8	9	Π	10		Τ	Τ	Τ	Τ	Τ	Т	Τ	1	1	Τ	7	21	3 1	4	П	15	16	T	17	18		1
'	SEN Lakshya						1	2			3	4	4		6		7			8		9	10	0 1	1 1:	2 1	3 1	41	5 1	6	1	7 1	8			•	19			20			21	
2	LOH Kean Yew				1	2						1	3		4	5	6	7	8		9		10	0	1	1		1	21	3				4	1	5								
	SEN Lakshva	0	1	2			3	4	5	6		,	Т	8						9	П	1	1	12	2	1	3 1	1		1	61	71	Q	1	9	•	20	3						

Legend:

ΧT Includes breaks during and between games Mixed Team

